TO PROTECT YOUR EQUIPMENT’S SENSITIVE AND
CRITICAL COMPONENTS FROM POWER SURGES AND
OTHER POWER PROBLEMS, GROTE’S FUSE & CIRCUIT
PROTECTION PRODUCTS OFFER YOU THE SELECTION,
THE TYPE AND THE QUALITY YOU NEED TO MAKE SURE
THAT YOUR INVESTMENT IS PROTECTED AND YOUR
EQUIPMENT IS PERFORMING OPTIMALLY, EVERY TIME.
GROTE’S WIDE ARRAY OF FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION

APPROVALS: MEETS SAE STANDARDS & ISO 8820 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
FUSIBLE ET PROTECTION DE CIRCUIT • PROTECCIÓN DE FUSIBLE Y CIRCUITO
FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
FUSIBLE ET PROTECTION DE CIRCUIT • PROTECCIÓN DE FUSIBLE Y CIRCUITO
08 08
118 GROTE®  |  ‘CONNECT & PROTECT’ELECTRICAL CONNECTION AND ACCESSORIES CATALOG  |  1.800.268.5612  |  WWW.GROTE.COM 119
APPROVALS: MEETS SAE STANDARDS & ISO 8820 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Inches [mm]
82-ANM-15A
82-ANM-7.5A
82-220882-ANM-5A
82-ANM-2A
82-ANM-10A
82-ANM-3A
82-ANM-20A 82-ANM-25A 82-ANM-30A 82-2213
82-2218
Fast Acting/Blade Mounting
A cost-effective standard automotive fuse
for use in automotive, battery and general

Amperage: 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A, 35A
Interrupt Rating: 1000A @ 32 VDC
Terminals: Zinc Alloy
Body Material: Nylon PA 66
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 32VDC
Amperage: 3A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A
Interrupt Rating: 1000A @ 32 VDC
Terminals: Zinc Alloy
Body Material: Nylon PA 66
82-ANM-I-10A82-ANMI-7.5A 82-ANM-I-15A 82-ANM-I-20A 82-ANM-I-25A 82-ANM-I-30A
82-ANS-7.5A 82-ANS-10A82-ANS-3A 82-ANS-15A 82-ANS-20A 82-ANS-25A 82-ASST-180
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANM-I-3A	 3A	 Violet	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-5A	 5A	 Tan	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANMI-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-10A	 10A	 Red	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-15A	 15A	 Blue	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-25A	 25A	 Clear	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-30A	 30A	 Green	 2	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANM-I-5	 (10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  5	 Miniature Blade Fuse with LED Indicator Assortment
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANS-3A	 3A	 Violet	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-5A	 5A	 Tan	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-10A	 10A	 Red	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-15A	 15A	 Blue	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-25A	 25A	 Clear	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-30A	 30A	 Green	 5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANS-I-5 (LED)	 (10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  5	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse LED Assortment
82-ANS-7	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  7	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment
82-ANS-7P	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  8	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment & Puller
82-ANS-7T	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  8	 Low Profile Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-180			   180	 Low Profile Miniature, Miniature, Standard Blade Fuses
FUSE HOLDER
82-2218	 Max 10A Primary Circuit, 10A Aux Circuit	 Red	 1	 “Add A Fuse” Low Profile Miniature Blade: 16GA
	 (Total not to exceed 15A combined)
82-ANM-5A
82-2241
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANM-2A	 2A	 Gray	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-3A	 3A	 Violet	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-4A	 4A	 Pink	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-5A	 5A	 Tan	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-10A	 10A	 Red	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-15A	 15A	 Blue	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-25A	 25A	 Clear	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-30A	 30A	 Green	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-35A	 35A	 Blue-Green	 5	 Miniature Blade Fuse
82-ANM-7	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  7	 Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment
82-ANM-8P	 (2A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  9	 Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment & Puller
82-ANM-8T	 (2A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  9	 Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-43	 (5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  43	 Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-64	 (2A, 3A, 4A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  64	 Miniature & Large Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
	 + (30A, 40A, 50A)
82-ASST-80M	 (3A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  80	 Miniature Blade Fuse Assortment
82-ASST-180			   180	 Low Profile Miniature, Miniature, Standard Blade Fuses
FUSE HOLDER
82-2241	 30A (12GA)	 Red	 1	 Miniature Blade Fuse Holder, 12" with Protective Cap
82-2208	 20A (14GA)	 Red	 1	 Miniature Blade Fuse Holder, 7" with Protective Cap

Fast Acting/Blade Mounting
A cost-effective standard automotive fuse
for use in automotive, battery and general
DC applications.
2A-40A, 32VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 32VDC
Amperage: 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A,
30A, 35A, 40A
Interrupt Rating: 1000A @ 32 VDC
Terminals: Zinc Alloy
Body Material: Nylon PA 66
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANR-I-3A	 3A	 Violet	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-5A	 5A	 Tan	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANRI-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-10A	 10A	 Red	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-15A	 15A	 Blue	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-25A	 25A	 Clear	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-30A	 30A	 Green	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-40A	 40A	 Orange	 2	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANR-I-5	 (10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  5	 Standard Blade Fuse with LED Indicator Assortment
82-ANR-6T
	  		  STANDARD BLADE FUSE HOLDERS
82-2166

82-2165	 30A (12GA), 8"	 Orange	 1	 Standard Blade
82-2246	 40A (10GA), 12"	 Red	 1	 Standard Blade with Cap
82-2166	 30A (12GA), 10"	 Orange	 1	 Standard Blade with Cap and Mounting Tab
84-2903	 20A (18-14GA)	 Blue	 1	 Self Stripping Standard Fuse Holder
82-2212	 Max 10A Primary Circuit, 10A Aux Circuit	 Red	 1	 Add A Fuse Holder with 16GA wire
	 (Total not to exceed 20A combined)
82-2209
82-ANR-15A
APPROVALS: MEETS SAE STANDARDS & ISO 8820 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANR-1A	 1A	 Black	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-2A	 2A	 Gray	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-3A	 3A	 Violet	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-4A	 4A	 Pink	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-5A	 5A	 Tan	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-10A	 10A	 Red	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-15A	 15A	 Blue	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-25A	 25A	 Clear	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-30A	 30A	 Green	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-35A	 35A	 Blue-Green	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-40A 	 40A	 Orange	 5	 Standard Blade Fuse
82-ANR-7	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  7	 Standard Blade Fuse Assortment
82-ANR-7P	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  8	 Standard Blade Fuse Assortment & Puller
82-ANR-6T	 (5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  7	 Standard Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-44	 (5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  43	 Standard Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-53	 (10A, 15A, 20A, 30A) + (30A, 40A, 50A)		  45	 Standard Blade & Large Blade Fuse
				    Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-80R	 (3A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  80	 Standard Blade Fuse Assortment
82-ASST-180			   180	 Low Profile Miniature, Miniature
				    and Standard Blade Fuses
FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
FUSIBLE ET PROTECTION DE CIRCUIT • PROTECCIÓN DE FUSIBLE Y CIRCUITO

LARGE BLADE FUSES
APPROVALS: MEETS SAE STANDARDS & ISO 8820 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Fast Acting/Blade Mounting
•	New standard for vehicle circuit protection
•	Sub-miniature design
•	Space saving – smaller than the Miniature fuse
5A-30A, 32VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 32VDC
Amperage: 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A
Interrupt Rating: 1000A @ 32 VDC
Terminals: Zinc Alloy
Body Material: Nylon PA 66
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANT-5A	 5A	 Tan	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-10A	 10A	 Red	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-15A	 15A	 Blue	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-25A	 25A	 Clear	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-30A	 30A	 Green	 5	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse
82-ANT-7	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  7	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse Assortment
82-ANT-7P	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  8	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse Assortment & Puller
FUSE HOLDER
82-2219	 Max 10A Primary Circuit, 10A Aux Circuit	 Red	 1	 “Add A Fuse” Micro Blade – 2 Blade: 16GA
	 (Total not to exceed 15A combined)
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANX-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ANX-30A	 30A	 Green	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ANX-40A	 40A	 Orange	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ANX-50A	 50A	 Red	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ANX-60A	 60A	 Blue	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ANX-70A	 70A	 Tan	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ANX-80A	 80A	 Clear	 1	 Large Blade Fuse
82-ASST-53	 (10A, 15A, 20A, 30A) + (30A, 40A, 50A)		  45	 Standard & Large Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-ASST-64	 (2A, 3A, 4A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)		  64	 Miniature & Large Blade Fuse Assortment & Tester
	 + (30A, 40A, 50A)
FUSE HOLDER
82-2211	 60A (8GA)		  1	 Fuse Holder for Large Blade Style Fuses, 12"
MICRO BLADE – 2 BLADE FUSES	 WITH LED INDICATOR
82-ANTI-7.5A
82-ANK-7.5A82-ANK-5A 82-ANK-10A 82-ANK-15A
82-ANT-7.5A
82-ANT-I-5A 82-ANT-I-10A
82-ANT-10A
82-ANT-I-15A
82-ANT-15A
82-ANT-I-20A
82-ANT-20A
82-ANT-I-25A
82-ANT-25A
82-ANT-I-30A
82-ANT-30A
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANT-I-5A	 5A	 Tan	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANTI-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-10A	 10A	 Red	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-15A	 15A	 Blue	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-20A	 20A	 Yellow	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-25A	 25A	 Clear	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-30A	 30A	 Green	 2	 Micro Blade – 2 Blade Fuse with LED Indicator
82-2219
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ANK-5A	 5A	 Tan	 5	 Micro Blade – 3 Blade Fuse
82-ANK-7.5A	 7.5A	 Brown	 5	 Micro Blade – 3 Blade Fuse
82-ANK-10A	 10A	 Red	 5	 Micro Blade – 3 Blade Fuse
82-ANK-15A	 15A	 Blue	 5	 Micro Blade – 3 Blade Fuse
82-ANX-30A82-ANX-20A 82-ANX-50A
82-ANX-40A82-221182-ANX-60A 82-ANX-70A 82-ANX- 80A
Inches [mm]
APPROVALS: MEETS SAE STANDARDS & ISO 8820 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

82-FMX-M-40A
Inches [mm]
AUTOMOTIVE LINK FUSE
AUTOMOTIVE LINK FUSE	 LOW PROFILE
AUTOMOTIVE LINK FUSE	 MICRO
Fast Acting/Blade Mounting
A cost-effective high-current automotive
fuses for use in automotive, battery and
general DC application.
20A-60A, 32VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 32VDC
Amperage: 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A, 40A, 50A, 60A, 70A, 80A, 100A, 120A
Interrupt Rating: 1,500A @32VDC
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-FMX-20A	 20A	 Blue	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Female
82-FMX-25A	 25A	 Clear	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Female
82-FMX-30A	 30A	 Pink	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Female
82-FMX-40A	 40A	 Green	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Female
82-FMX-50A	 50A	 Red	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Female
82-FMX-60A	 60A	 Yellow	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Female
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-FMXLP-20A	 20A	 Blue	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Low Profile, Female
82-FMXLP-25A	 25A	 Clear	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Low Profile, Female
82-FMXLP-30A	 30A	 Pink	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Low Profile, Female
82-FMXLP-40A	 40A	 Green	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Low Profile, Female
82-FMXLP-50A	 50A	 Red	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Low Profile, Female
82-FMXLP-60A	 60A	 Yellow	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Low Profile, Female
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-FMX-M-15A	 15A	 Gray	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Micro, Female
82-FMX-M-20A	 20A	 Blue	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Micro, Female
82-FMX-M-25A	 25A	 White	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Micro, Female
82-FMX-M-30A	 30A	 Pink	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Micro, Female
82-FMX-M-40A	 40A	 Green	 1	 Automotive Link Fuse, Micro, Female
AUTOMOTIVE LINK FUSE
82-ASST-45
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-ASST-45	 (20A, 30A, 40A, 50A, 	 16	 Automotive Link
	 60A, 70 A, 80A, 100A) 		  Fuse Assortment
•	Includes the top male and female automotive fusible links for late model
	 import vehicles
•	Includes 1 each of: FLB 40A/60A/70A, FLD 80A, FLF 20A/30A/40A/50A/60A,
	 FLM 80A/100A, FLS 30A/40A, FMX 20A/30A/40A
AUTOMOTIVE LINK FUSE ASSORTMENT
82-FLM-60A
82-FLM-80A
82-FLM-100A
82-FLM-120A
82-FLB-40A
82-FLB-70A
82-FLB-60A
82-FLD-80A
82-FLF-20A
82-FLF-40A
82-FLF-30A 82-FLS-30A
82-FLF-50A 82-FLS-40A
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-FLB-40A	 40A	 Green	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, 13/16" Male Axial Terminal
82-FLB-60A	 60A	 Yellow 	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, 13/16" Male Axial Terminal
82-FLB-70A	 70A	 Brown	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, 13/16" Male Axial Terminal
82-FLD-80A	 80A	 Black	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, 9/16" Male Axial Terminal
82-FLF-20A	 20A	 Light Blue	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLF-30A	 30A	 Pink	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLF-40A	 40A	 Green	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLF-50A	 50A	 Red	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLF-60A	 60A	 Yellow	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLM-60A	 60A	 Yellow	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Male Radial Terminal
82-FLM-80A	 80A	 Black	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Male Radial Terminal
82-FLM-100A	 100A	 Blue	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Male Radial Terminal
82-FLM-120A	 120A	 Gray	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Male Radial Terminal
82-FLS-30A	 30A	 Pink	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLS-40A	 40A	 Green	 1	 PAL Fuse Link, Female Terminal
82-FLB FUSES 82-FLM FUSES 82-FLF FUSES
82-ANT-782-ANR-6T82-ANS-7
82-ASST-4482-ANS-I-5
82-ASST-180

82-FSA-9-G 82-FSO-7-G82-AGC-60
GLASS FUSES	 FSA, AGC, AGX, AGW, AGA, FSO
Inches [mm]
Fast Acting / Glass Construction
•	For Automotive Circuits
•	Visual indication glass body
•	SAE specifications
•	Size varies with rating to prevent over-fusing
•	For use with In-Line holders and ¼" clips.
1A-30A, 32VAC
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-FSA-1A-G	 1A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-2A-G	 2A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-3A-G	 3A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-5A-G	 5A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-10A-G	 10A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-15A-G	 15A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-20A-G	 20A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-25A-G	 25A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-30A-G	 30A	 5	 AGC, Glass Fuse
82-FSA-9-G	 (1A, 2A, 3A, 5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)	 9	 AGC, Glass Fuse Assortment
82-AGC-60	 (5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)	 60	 AGC, Glass Fuse Assortment & Tester
82-AGX-5	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 20A, 30A)	 5	 AGX, Glass Fuse Assortment
82-AGW-5	 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 20A, 30A)	 5	 AGW, Glass Fuse Assortment
82-AGA-6	 (3A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 20A, 30A)	 6	 AGA, Glass Fuse Assortment
82-FSO-7-G	 (4A, 6A, 7.5A, 9A, 14A, 20A, 30A)	 7	 SFE, Glass Fuse Assortment

current are present and are typically found in select
late model cars and trucks. Bolt On type fuses are
ideal for battery and/or alternator applications.
100A-300A, 32VDC
Inches [mm]
APPROVALS: MEETS SAE STANDARDS & ISO 8820 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 32VDC
Amperage: 80A, 100A, 125A, 150A, 175A, 200A,
225A, 250A, 300A
Interrupt Rating: 2000A @ 32V
Operating Temperature:	-40°C to +125°C
(-40°F to +257°C)
Body Material: Polypropylene
PART #	 CURRENT RATING	 COLOR	 PACK	 DESCRIPTION
82-MGGA-80A	 80A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-100A	 100A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-125A	 125A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-150A	 150A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-175A	 175A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-200A 	 200A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-225A	 225A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-250A	 250A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-300A	 300A	 Black	 1	 Bolt On Fuse
82-MGGA-FB			   1	 Fuse Block – Bolt On Fuse
82-PUL-07
•	For standard blade automotive fuses
•	Use to remove or insert or test fuses